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2024/25 2nd round, Match #7
Friday, 17.08.2024, 13:30, "Ltava", Poltava. 27°C.

«Vorskla-2» Poltava

0 : 1

«Nyva» Vinnytsia

61 Domoleha Oleksandr (C)
86 Kozintsev Oleksandr
19 Izotov Danylo
47 Bahinskyi Nikita
26 Prus Stanislav
58 Odentsov Mykyta
40 Chernysh Dmytro
54 Kretsul Dmytro
79 Bulhatov Demyd
70 Kudelin Maksym
43 Ostrovskyi Vladyslav

Substitutes
96 Yermolov Daniil
62 Romanets Eduard
55 Selin Denys
48 Horobets Artem
56 Didenko Nazar
99 Serdiuk Artem
69 Tishchenko Vitalii
37 Karpus Zakhar

Coach
Andrushchak Iia

25 Zakharchuk Roman
23 Boriachuk Oleksandr (C)
19 Melnyk Daniil
20 Melnyk Oleksandr
13 Yevtikhov Oleksandr
17 Rohulskyi Dmytro
21 Panasiuk Vadym
11 Petlenko Artur
63 Vlasenko Anton
99
10 Zahorulko Artur

Substitutes
35
33 Yurchenko Artem
8 Riabyi Ivan
29 Kondratiuk Vladyslav
16
44

Coach
Yaroshenko Yurii

Referee:
Ochkurenko Artem
Assistant 1:
Khudiakov Oleksandr
Assistant 2:
Stepanenko Oleksii
4th Official:
Referee Observer:
Kholodynskyi Oleksandr
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, 2024/25, 2nd round, Match #7
Friday, 17.08.2024, 13:30, "Ltava", Poltava. 27°C.

«Vorskla-2» Poltava 0 : 1 «Nyva» Vinnytsia
43 Ostrovskyi Vladyslav 37'

43' 20 Melnyk Oleksandr

47 Bahinskyi Nikita
62 Romanets Eduard 46'

46' 63 Vlasenko Anton
44 

53' 99 
58 Odentsov Mykyta
69 Tishchenko Vitalii 59'

59' 21 Panasiuk Vadym
33 Yurchenko Artem

70 Kudelin Maksym
56 Didenko Nazar 59'

59' 99 
16 

69' 17 Rohulskyi Dmytro
29 Kondratiuk Vladyslav

71' 13 Yevtikhov Oleksandr
54 Kretsul Dmytro
99 Serdiuk Artem 73'

76' 16 
8 Riabyi Ivan

40 Chernysh Dmytro 78'

87' 8 Riabyi Ivan

19 Izotov Danylo 90+4'
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